

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.132 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>It is represented by Ms.Vladimeer Khatoon, learned counsel, that she has entered appearance on behalf of appellant No.3.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to verify and print the name of Ms.Vladimeer Khatoon, as learned counsel for appellant No.3, in the cause list by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List this matter on 19.06.2026</p> <p style="text-align: right;">GMM, J</p> <p>PAV</p>	Tr. to IO folder before corrections